
1 亀  井  美  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 3 20.87 10.61 10.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1T 2.10 -0.10 2.000 -2 0 -1 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 1 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 -1 0 0 0

5 CCoSpB 1.70 0.03 1.731 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.562 0 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 1 -1 0 0

10.70 10.61

Skating Skills 1.80 2.002.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.902.25 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.802.25 1.75 2.00 1.75 1.25

10.26

2 宮  岡      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 19.69 9.62 11.07 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 0 1

2 1Lz+1Aq+SEQ q 1.36 -0.15 1.21-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 -1 0 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.27 1.972 1 1 2 2

5 1F! ! 0.50 -0.05 0.450 -1 -1 -2 -1

6 FCSpB 1.60 0.03 1.632 -1 0 1 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 1 0 -2

9.46 9.62

Skating Skills 1.80 2.152.50 1.75 2.25 2.00 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.50 1.75 2.25 1.75 1.75

11.07

演技時間:  -1.00
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3 阿  地  杏  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 18.21 8.26 10.35 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lo 0.50 0.01 0.511 0 0 0 0

3 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.02 1.300 0 1 0 0

4 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.841 0 1 1 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 0 0

6 1A+1T 1.50 -0.18 1.32-3 0 -3 -1 -1

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-4 0 -1 0 -1

8.58 8.26

Skating Skills 1.80 1.952.00 1.75 2.50 1.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.952.25 1.75 2.25 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.852.00 1.50 2.50 1.50 1.75

10.35

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 谷  村  芽  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 1 17.91 7.38 10.53 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S<< << 0.40 -0.17 0.23-5 -3 -4 -5 -4

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.05 1.08-2 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.02 1.300 0 1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 1 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7.51 7.38

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.851.75 2.00 2.00 1.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.901.75 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.00

10.53
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5 合  田  江里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 5 16.58 7.69 9.09 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.44 0.44-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.990 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 1 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 1 0

8.08 7.69

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.651.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.651.75 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

9.09

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

6 徳  田  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 4 14.20 6.19 8.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S< < 1.04 -0.44 0.60-5 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 1Aq q 1.10 -0.40 0.70-4 -4 -5 -3 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.09 1.01-2 0 -2 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 -1 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.09 1.040 0 -2 -1 -1

7.27 6.19

Skating Skills 1.80 1.601.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.351.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.00

8.01
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